

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 372 of 2025****SIPAHI LAL *versus* SMT. MALA BAI and others****Order Sheet**

24.03.2025	Mr. Parag Kotecha, counsel for the appellant. Notice issued to respondents No. 1 to 6 is still awaited. Call this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	